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EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University
Data from 09/01/06 through 02/26/07

Survey variables

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
TERM    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
2069          79       27.53            79        27.53
2071         204       71.08           283        98.61
2079           4        1.39           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXITCD    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
L               92       32.06            92        32.06
W              195       67.94           287       100.00

SURVEYDT      Frequency     Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
09/01/2006           3        1.05
09/02/2006           2        0.70
09/04/2006           1        0.35
09/05/2006           7        2.44
09/06/2006           3        1.05
09/07/2006           3        1.05
09/09/2006           1        0.35
09/11/2006           3        1.05
09/12/2006           3        1.05
09/13/2006           3        1.05
09/14/2006           1        0.35
09/17/2006           1        0.35
09/18/2006           1        0.35
09/19/2006           4        1.39
09/20/2006           1        0.35
09/25/2006           1        0.35
09/29/2006           2        0.70
10/02/2006           1        0.35
10/03/2006           2        0.70
10/10/2006           4        1.39
10/11/2006           2        0.70
10/12/2006           1        0.35
10/14/2006           1        0.35
10/16/2006           1        0.35
10/17/2006           1        0.35
10/18/2006           1        0.35
10/19/2006           1        0.35
10/24/2006           2        0.70
10/25/2006           1        0.35
10/26/2006           1        0.35
10/29/2006           1        0.35
11/07/2006           1        0.35
11/08/2006           1        0.35
11/10/2006           2        0.70
11/12/2006           2        0.70
11/13/2006           2        0.70
11/14/2006           1        0.35
11/15/2006           3        1.05
11/17/2006           3        1.05
11/19/2006           2        0.70



11/20/2006           2        0.70
11/21/2006           2        0.70
11/25/2006           1        0.35
11/26/2006           1        0.35
11/27/2006           3        1.05
11/28/2006           2        0.70
11/29/2006           2        0.70
12/01/2006           2        0.70
12/02/2006           2        0.70
12/03/2006           3        1.05
12/04/2006           1        0.35
12/05/2006           3        1.05
12/06/2006           3        1.05
12/07/2006          10        3.48
12/08/2006           3        1.05
12/10/2006           3        1.05
12/11/2006           7        2.44
12/12/2006           2        0.70
12/13/2006           8        2.79
12/14/2006           6        2.09
12/15/2006           4        1.39
12/16/2006           2        0.70
12/17/2006           2        0.70
12/18/2006          16        5.57
12/19/2006          12        4.18
12/20/2006           7        2.44
12/21/2006           4        1.39
12/22/2006           4        1.39
12/23/2006           1        0.35
12/27/2006           4        1.39
12/28/2006           1        0.35
12/30/2006           1        0.35
12/31/2006           2        0.70
01/02/2007           1        0.35
01/03/2007           2        0.70
01/04/2007           2        0.70
01/05/2007           3        1.05
01/06/2007           2        0.70
01/07/2007           2        0.70
01/08/2007           2        0.70
01/09/2007           5        1.74
01/10/2007           2        0.70
01/11/2007           5        1.74
01/12/2007           1        0.35
01/13/2007           3        1.05
01/14/2007           2        0.70
01/15/2007           3        1.05
01/16/2007           4        1.39
01/17/2007           3        1.05
01/18/2007           6        2.09
01/19/2007           5        1.74
01/20/2007           3        1.05
01/21/2007           1        0.35
01/22/2007           4        1.39
01/23/2007           3        1.05
01/24/2007           3        1.05
01/25/2007           2        0.70
01/27/2007           1        0.35
01/29/2007           2        0.70
01/31/2007           2        0.70
02/02/2007           1        0.35
02/05/2007           1        0.35
02/07/2007           1        0.35
02/09/2007           1        0.35



02/10/2007           1        0.35
02/11/2007           1        0.35
02/21/2007           2        0.70
02/23/2007           1        0.35
02/26/2007           1        0.35

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
EXITTRM    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C                83       28.92            83        28.92
N               204       71.08           287       100.00

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
VERSION    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
      2         287      100.00           287       100.00

Demographic variables

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SEX    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
F           177       61.67           177        61.67
M           110       38.33           287       100.00

                                     Cumulative    Cumulative
ACADPROG    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                  20        6.97            20         6.97
AS                10        3.48            30        10.45
BUS                5        1.74            35        12.20
ELSCI             15        5.23            50        17.42
ENGR               1        0.35            51        17.77
HSS                9        3.14            60        20.91
NURS               1        0.35            61        21.25
UC_AS             80       27.87           141        49.13
UC_BU             25        8.71           166        57.84
UC_EL             22        7.67           188        65.51
UC_EN             11        3.83           199        69.34
UC_HS             38       13.24           237        82.58
UC_NU              9        3.14           246        85.71
UC_UN             41       14.29           287       100.00

                                       Cumulative    Cumulative
ACADPLAN      Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                    17        5.92            17         5.92
AS_APG_BA            1        0.35            18         6.27
AS_ASTD_BA           3        1.05            21         7.32
AS_BSC_BOS           1        0.35            22         7.67
AS_CHEM_BA           2        0.70            24         8.36
AS_CHEM_BS           2        0.70            26         9.06
AS_CMST_BA          18        6.27            44        15.33
AS_CSC_BA            3        1.05            47        16.38
AS_CSC_BS            3        1.05            50        17.42
AS_ECON_BA           1        0.35            51        17.77
AS_ENGL_BA           2        0.70            53        18.47
AS_FILM_BA           1        0.35            54        18.82
AS_HIST_BA           4        1.39            58        20.21



AS_HSS_EE            1        0.35            59        20.56
AS_JOUR_BA           4        1.39            63        21.95
AS_MATH_BS           2        0.70            65        22.65
AS_MED_BOM           2        0.70            67        23.34
AS_MUSC_BA           2        0.70            69        24.04
AS_PBRL_BA           5        1.74            74        25.78
AS_PHIL_BA           1        0.35            75        26.13
AS_PHYS_BA           1        0.35            76        26.48
AS_PHYS_BS           2        0.70            78        27.18
AS_POCG_BS           1        0.35            79        27.53
AS_POSC_BA           6        2.09            85        29.62
AS_PSYC_BA           9        3.14            94        32.75
AS_SOCL_BA           1        0.35            95        33.10
AS_THEA_BA           1        0.35            96        33.45
AS_THE_BFA           3        1.05            99        34.49
AS_UDEC_BA           6        2.09           105        36.59
AS_WRTR_BA           1        0.35           106        36.93
BIOSCI-MS            1        0.35           107        37.28
BUSADM_NON           2        0.70           109        37.98
BU_ACCT_BS           4        1.39           113        39.37
BU_FINC_BS           1        0.35           114        39.72
BU_FNSR_BS           1        0.35           115        40.07
BU_GBUS_BS           7        2.44           122        42.51
BU_INBU_BS           4        1.39           126        43.90
BU_MGMT_BS           3        1.05           129        44.95
BU_MKTG_BS           6        2.09           135        47.04
BU_UDEC_BS           4        1.39           139        48.43
ELECEGR-MS           1        0.35           140        48.78
EL_AFTC_BS           2        0.70           142        49.48
EL_ANSC_BS           3        1.05           145        50.52
EL_BIO_BA            2        0.70           147        51.22
EL_BSC_BOS           9        3.14           156        54.36
EL_CLSC_BS           3        1.05           159        55.40
EL_DIET_BS           4        1.39           163        56.79
EL_ESMG_BS           1        0.35           164        57.14
EL_GOCG_BS           1        0.35           165        57.49
EL_LDA_BLA           2        0.70           167        58.19
EL_MBIO_BS           5        1.74           172        59.93
EL_WCB_BS            3        1.05           175        60.98
EL_WSCI_BS           1        0.35           176        61.32
EN_BMDE_BS           1        0.35           177        61.67
EN_CIVL_BS           2        0.70           179        62.37
EN_CPEG_BS           2        0.70           181        63.07
EN_ELEG_BS           2        0.70           183        63.76
EN_MCEG_BS           2        0.70           185        64.46
EN_UDEC_BS           3        1.05           188        65.51
HS_COMD_BS           5        1.74           193        67.25
HS_ELED_BA           8        2.79           201        70.03
HS_ELED_BS           1        0.35           202        70.38
HS_HDFS_BS           7        2.44           209        72.82
HS_JDHY_BS           1        0.35           210        73.17
HS_PEDC_BS          11        3.83           221        77.00
HS_SEDC_BA           2        0.70           223        77.70
HS_TFMD_BS           5        1.74           228        79.44
HS_TXMK_BS           5        1.74           233        81.18
HS_UDEC_BA           2        0.70           235        81.88
NU_NURS_BS          10        3.48           245        85.37
UC_UDEC_BA          20        6.97           265        92.33
UC_UDEC_BS           2        0.70           267        93.03
UC_WBUS_BS          13        4.53           280        97.56
UC_WNUR_BS           5        1.74           285        99.30
ZN_NSE_NON           2        0.70           287       100.00



                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
ENDLVL    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                20        6.97            20         6.97
10             160       55.75           180        62.72
20              67       23.34           247        86.06
30              29       10.10           276        96.17
40              11        3.83           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
LOCATN    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                23        8.01            23         8.01
1              258       89.90           281        97.91
2                6        2.09           287       100.00

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
CUMLGPA    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
   0.00         128       44.60           128        44.60
   0.74           1        0.35           129        44.95
   1.28           1        0.35           130        45.30
   1.33           1        0.35           131        45.64
   1.38           2        0.70           133        46.34
   1.41           1        0.35           134        46.69
   1.45           1        0.35           135        47.04
   1.48           2        0.70           137        47.74
   1.50           1        0.35           138        48.08
   1.57           1        0.35           139        48.43
   1.58           1        0.35           140        48.78
   1.63           3        1.05           143        49.83
   1.68           1        0.35           144        50.17
   1.69           1        0.35           145        50.52
   1.71           2        0.70           147        51.22
   1.72           2        0.70           149        51.92
   1.79           2        0.70           151        52.61
   1.81           2        0.70           153        53.31
   1.83           2        0.70           155        54.01
   1.86           1        0.35           156        54.36
   1.87           2        0.70           158        55.05
   1.88           2        0.70           160        55.75
   1.92           2        0.70           162        56.45
   1.94           1        0.35           163        56.79
   1.95           2        0.70           165        57.49
   1.97           2        0.70           167        58.19
   2.00           1        0.35           168        58.54
   2.01           3        1.05           171        59.58
   2.03           1        0.35           172        59.93
   2.05           2        0.70           174        60.63
   2.07           1        0.35           175        60.98
   2.08           1        0.35           176        61.32
   2.10           1        0.35           177        61.67
   2.11           1        0.35           178        62.02
   2.12           1        0.35           179        62.37
   2.13           3        1.05           182        63.41
   2.15           1        0.35           183        63.76
   2.16           1        0.35           184        64.11
   2.17           1        0.35           185        64.46
   2.18           1        0.35           186        64.81
   2.22           1        0.35           187        65.16
   2.23           1        0.35           188        65.51
   2.27           1        0.35           189        65.85



   2.28           1        0.35           190        66.20
   2.30           1        0.35           191        66.55
   2.31           1        0.35           192        66.90
   2.32           1        0.35           193        67.25
   2.34           1        0.35           194        67.60
   2.35           1        0.35           195        67.94
   2.37           1        0.35           196        68.29
   2.39           1        0.35           197        68.64
   2.40           2        0.70           199        69.34
   2.41           2        0.70           201        70.03
   2.43           1        0.35           202        70.38
   2.45           1        0.35           203        70.73
   2.48           4        1.39           207        72.13
   2.52           1        0.35           208        72.47
   2.53           1        0.35           209        72.82
   2.55           2        0.70           211        73.52
   2.56           1        0.35           212        73.87
   2.61           1        0.35           213        74.22
   2.66           1        0.35           214        74.56
   2.69           1        0.35           215        74.91
   2.70           4        1.39           219        76.31
   2.72           1        0.35           220        76.66
   2.73           2        0.70           222        77.35
   2.74           1        0.35           223        77.70
   2.76           1        0.35           224        78.05
   2.78           1        0.35           225        78.40
   2.80           2        0.70           227        79.09
   2.82           2        0.70           229        79.79
   2.83           2        0.70           231        80.49
   2.85           1        0.35           232        80.84
   2.89           1        0.35           233        81.18
   2.91           1        0.35           234        81.53
   2.92           1        0.35           235        81.88
   2.94           1        0.35           236        82.23
   2.97           1        0.35           237        82.58
   3.00           2        0.70           239        83.28
   3.02           1        0.35           240        83.62
   3.03           1        0.35           241        83.97
   3.04           2        0.70           243        84.67
   3.07           2        0.70           245        85.37
   3.10           1        0.35           246        85.71
   3.12           1        0.35           247        86.06
   3.15           1        0.35           248        86.41
   3.17           1        0.35           249        86.76
   3.21           3        1.05           252        87.80
   3.23           1        0.35           253        88.15
   3.24           2        0.70           255        88.85
   3.28           2        0.70           257        89.55
   3.30           2        0.70           259        90.24
   3.32           1        0.35           260        90.59
   3.33           1        0.35           261        90.94
   3.34           1        0.35           262        91.29
   3.35           2        0.70           264        91.99
   3.38           1        0.35           265        92.33
   3.40           1        0.35           266        92.68
   3.41           1        0.35           267        93.03
   3.44           2        0.70           269        93.73
   3.47           1        0.35           270        94.08
   3.53           1        0.35           271        94.43
   3.58           2        0.70           273        95.12
   3.59           1        0.35           274        95.47
   3.61           1        0.35           275        95.82
   3.63           1        0.35           276        96.17
   3.65           2        0.70           278        96.86



   3.67           1        0.35           279        97.21
   3.73           1        0.35           280        97.56
   3.74           1        0.35           281        97.91
   3.96           1        0.35           282        98.26
   3.97           1        0.35           283        98.61
   4.00           4        1.39           287       100.00



                                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
RACE                      Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
                                25        8.71            25         8.71
Asian                            9        3.14            34        11.85
Asian/Pacific Islander           4        1.39            38        13.24
Black                            2        0.70            40        13.94
Black/African American           3        1.05            43        14.98
Hispanic                         6        2.09            49        17.07
Hispanic/Latino                  6        2.09            55        19.16
Not Applicable                   5        1.74            60        20.91
Not Specified                   13        4.53            73        25.44
White                          214       74.56           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
CIT    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
             33       11.50            33        11.50
1           241       83.97           274        95.47
2             5        1.74           279        97.21
3             6        2.09           285        99.30
N             2        0.70           287       100.00

                               Cumulative    Cumulative
TD    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
           266       92.68           266        92.68
A           11        3.83           277        96.52
T           10        3.48           287       100.00

                                  Cumulative    Cumulative
RESID    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
               19        6.62            19         6.62
INSTA         116       40.42           135        47.04
OTCTR           2        0.70           137        47.74
OUTST         142       49.48           279        97.21
REGIN           8        2.79           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
JOB    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            42       14.63            42        14.63
N           154       53.66           196        68.29
O            91       31.71           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
JOBHRS    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
               152       52.96           152        52.96
36G             22        7.67           174        60.63
L10             41       14.29           215        74.91
L20             44       15.33           259        90.24
L35             28        9.76           287       100.00

                                    Cumulative    Cumulative
APPLAID    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent



ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
FA               76       26.48            76        26.48
NG               12        4.18            88        30.66
NO              199       69.34           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
GS_AID    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              236       82.23           236        82.23
Y               51       17.77           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
WS_AID    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              261       90.94           261        90.94
Y               26        9.06           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
LN_AID    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              226       78.75           226        78.75
Y               61       21.25           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
OT_AID    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              285       99.30           285        99.30
Y                2        0.70           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

With whom did you discuss reasons for leaving?

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_AA    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              215       74.91           215        74.91
Y               72       25.09           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_CI    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              270       94.08           270        94.08
Y               17        5.92           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_DC    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              282       98.26           282        98.26
Y                5        1.74           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_FR    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              173       60.28           173        60.28
Y              114       39.72           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_PG    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N               86       29.97            86        29.97
Y              201       70.03           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_PC    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              269       93.73           269        93.73
Y               18        6.27           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_RN    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              287      100.00           287       100.00



                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_RA    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              271       94.43           271        94.43
Y               16        5.57           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_RD    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              287      100.00           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_TU    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              283       98.61           283        98.61
Y                4        1.39           287       100.00

                                   Cumulative    Cumulative
EXS_ES    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N              249       86.76           249        86.76
Y               38       13.24           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

Personal reasons for leaving (M = major reason, C = contributing reasons, N = not applicable)

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ1    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            17        5.92            17         5.92
M            27        9.41            44        15.33
N           243       84.67           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ2    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            43       14.98            43        14.98
M            98       34.15           141        49.13
N           146       50.87           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ3    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            65       22.65            65        22.65
M            40       13.94           105        36.59
N           182       63.41           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ4    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            58       20.21            58        20.21
M            50       17.42           108        37.63
N           179       62.37           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ5    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            33       11.50            33        11.50
M             9        3.14            42        14.63
N           245       85.37           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ6    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            45       15.68            45        15.68
M            37       12.89            82        28.57
N           205       71.43           287       100.00



                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ7    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            50       17.42            50        17.42
M            75       26.13           125        43.55
N           162       56.45           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ8    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            29       10.10            29        10.10
M            12        4.18            41        14.29
N           246       85.71           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ9    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            48       16.72            48        16.72
M            29       10.10            77        26.83
N           210       73.17           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
PQ10    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C              4        1.39             4         1.39
M             28        9.76            32        11.15
N            255       88.85           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

Academic reasons for leaving (M = major reason, C = contributing reasons, N = not applicable)

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ1    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            49       17.07            49        17.07
M            13        4.53            62        21.60
N           225       78.40           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ2    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            30       10.45            30        10.45
M            12        4.18            42        14.63
N           245       85.37           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ3    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            27        9.41            27         9.41
M            14        4.88            41        14.29
N           246       85.71           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ4    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            13        4.53            13         4.53
M            11        3.83            24         8.36
N           263       91.64           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ5    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            24        8.36            24         8.36
M            13        4.53            37        12.89
N           250       87.11           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ6    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            10        3.48            10         3.48
M             6        2.09            16         5.57
N           271       94.43           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ7    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            19        6.62            19         6.62
M            15        5.23            34        11.85
N           253       88.15           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ8    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ



C            18        6.27            18         6.27
M             8        2.79            26         9.06
N           261       90.94           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ9    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            11        3.83            11         3.83
M             2        0.70            13         4.53
N           274       95.47           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ10    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             12        4.18            12         4.18
M              6        2.09            18         6.27
N            269       93.73           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ11    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             23        8.01            23         8.01
M             15        5.23            38        13.24
N            249       86.76           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ12    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C              5        1.74             5         1.74
M             15        5.23            20         6.97
N            267       93.03           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ13    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             12        4.18            12         4.18
M              7        2.44            19         6.62
N            268       93.38           287       100.00



                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ14    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C              1        0.35             1         0.35
M              1        0.35             2         0.70
N            285       99.30           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
AQ15    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C              1        0.35             1         0.35
M              4        1.39             5         1.74
N            282       98.26           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

Financial reasons for leaving (M = major reason, C = contributing reasons, N = not applicable)

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ1    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N           287      100.00           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ2    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            21        7.32            21         7.32
M            14        4.88            35        12.20
N           252       87.80           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ3    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            26        9.06            26         9.06
M            33       11.50            59        20.56
N           228       79.44           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ4    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            40       13.94            40        13.94
M            54       18.82            94        32.75
N           193       67.25           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ5    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            22        7.67            22         7.67
M            16        5.57            38        13.24
N           249       86.76           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ6    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent

ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            17        5.92            17         5.92
M            25        8.71            42        14.63
N           245       85.37           287       100.00



                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ7    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            11        3.83            11         3.83
M             3        1.05            14         4.88
N           273       95.12           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ8    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            13        4.53            13         4.53
M            20        6.97            33        11.50
N           254       88.50           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ9    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N           287      100.00           287       100.00

                                 Cumulative    Cumulative
FQ10    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
M              5        1.74             5         1.74
N            282       98.26           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

Student Life reasons for leaving (M = major reason, C = contributing reasons, N = not applicable)

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ1    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            32       11.15            32        11.15
M            14        4.88            46        16.03
N           241       83.97           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ2    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            27        9.41            27         9.41
M            13        4.53            40        13.94
N           247       86.06           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ3    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             9        3.14             9         3.14
M             4        1.39            13         4.53
N           274       95.47           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ4    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            30       10.45            30        10.45
M            23        8.01            53        18.47
N           234       81.53           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ5    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             1        0.35             1         0.35
M             1        0.35             2         0.70
N           285       99.30           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ6    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            25        8.71            25         8.71
M            15        5.23            40        13.94
N           247       86.06           287       100.00



                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ7    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             4        1.39             4         1.39
M             2        0.70             6         2.09
N           281       97.91           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
SQ8    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             1        0.35             1         0.35
M             3        1.05             4         1.39
N           283       98.61           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

General Environment reasons for leaving (M = major reason, C = contributing reasons, N = not applicable)

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
GQ1    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            11        3.83            11         3.83
M            11        3.83            22         7.67
N           265       92.33           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
GQ2    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             7        2.44             7         2.44
M             2        0.70             9         3.14
N           278       96.86           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
GQ3    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            13        4.53            13         4.53
M             4        1.39            17         5.92
N           270       94.08           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
GQ4    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C            19        6.62            19         6.62
M            11        3.83            30        10.45
N           257       89.55           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
GQ5    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
C             4        1.39             4         1.39
M             7        2.44            11         3.83
N           276       96.17           287       100.00

                                Cumulative    Cumulative
GQ6    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
N           287      100.00           287       100.00



EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

Additional information - New College

Obs    NEWCOLL

  1
  2
  3
  4
  5    CCRI
  6
  7
  8
  9    University of Maryland, Colleg
 10    miami international university
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15    CCRI
 16
 17
 18
 19    I will enroll in Merrimack Col
 20
 21    The University Of Connecticut
 22
 23
 24    CCRI
 25
 26    looking
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31    Southern Connecticut State Uni
 32    Johnson And Wales University
 33    Montclair State University
 34
 35
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42    maybe El camino community coll
 43
 44
 45
 46
 47
 48
 49
 50
 51    University of Puerto Rico in H
 52
 53
 54
 55
 56
 57    Massachusetts Bay Community Co



 58
 59
 60    not sure yet
 61
 62
 63    Baran Institute
 64    Framingham State
 65
 66
 67
 68    University of South Carolina a
 69
 70    CCRI
 71    Rutgers University
 72
 73
 74    Nichols College
 75
 76
 77    Lesley University
 78
 79
 80    Taccoa Falls College
 81    Southern Connecticut State Uni
 82
 83
 84    University of Buffalo
 85
 86    Framingham State College
 87    CCRI
 88    Asnuntuck Community College
 89    University of Massachusetts Am
 90
 91
 92    Rockland Community College
 93    Hillsborough
 94    New England Institute of Techn
 95    Suffolk Community College
 96
 97
 98    Hesser College
 99    CCRI
100    Suffolk University
101
102    University of Massachusetts Am
103    William Patterson University o
104    Iona College
105
106    Bridgewater State College
107    Worcester State College
108
109
110
111    SUNY Rockland Community Colleg
112    St. Thomas Aquinas College
113    Waiting to hear from Southern
114    waiting to hear from other uni
115    CCRI

116    Hofstra University
117    Northeastern University
118
119    Providence College
120    Cornell University



121
122    University of Connecticut
123    SUNY Binghamton
124    Community College of Rhode Isl
125    Salem State College
126              (NO DATA AVAILABLE AFTER THIS POINT)
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

Additional information - Activities

Obs    EC_ACTIV    OT_ACTIV

  1       N
  2       1        Women's Rowing
  3       N
  4       N
  5       N
  6       N
  7       N
  8       N
  9       1        Womens Varsity Swimming
 10       N
 11       N
 12       N
 13       N
 14       N
 15       N
 16       N
 17       1        ballroom dancing, and other outside activities
 18       N
 19       N



 20       N        wrestling
 21       1        Rugby
 22       N
 23       N
 24       N
 25       N
 26       N
 27       N
 28       N
 29       N
 30       N
 31       1        Student Entertainment Commitee
 32       N
 33       N
 34       N
 35       N
 36       N
 37       N
 38       N
 39       N
 40       N
 41       N
 42       N
 43       1        Men's Rowing Team
 44       N
 45       N
 46       N
 47       N
 48       N
 49       1        URI Musician's Guild
 50       N
 51       N
 52       N
 53       N
 54       1        Fraternity
 55       1        Swimming and Diving
 56       N
 57       1        Working part time at a clothing store to pay for college.
 58       N
 59       N
 60       2        Theatre, tour guide
 61       N
 62       2        Intramural Volleyball, Student Entertainment Committee
 63       N
 64       N
 65       1        snowboarding
 66       2        Womens' Lacrosse, Student Activities Committee
 67       N
 68       N
 69       N
 70       N
 71       3        intramural softball, AVS club, marine science society
 72       N
 73       N
 74       1        Soccer Intramurals
 75       N
 76       N
 77       1        Marching Band
 78       2        teaching ccd and volunteering at locat elementary school
 79       N
 80       N
 81       N
 82       N
 83       1        Club Lacrosse



 84       N
 85       N
 86       N
 87       N
 88       1        WOWW
 89       1        PRSSA Club
 90       2        Surf Club, SEC
 91       N
 92       N

 93       2        Intramural basketball and volleyball
 94       N
 95       2
 96       N
 97       N
 98       3        URI Dance Co., WOWW, Self Defense
 99       N
100       N
101       N
102       1        Snowboarding Club
103       N
104       1        URI Mens Rugby
105       N
106       N
107       N
108       N
109       N
110       N
111       N
112       1        Track and Field
113       N
114       N
115       N
116       1        jumpstart
117       1        Dance
118       N
119       1
120       3        Tour Guide, AEC tutor, ICAS, Intramural Sports
121       N
122       N
123       N
124       1        Kingston Fire Department
125       1        Phi Sigma Sigma Sorority
126       N
127       N
128       N
129       N
130       1        Intramural Volleyball
131       1        WOWW
132       N
133       N
134       N
135       N
136       1        capoeira
137       N
138       N
139       N
140       N
141       1        PRSSA
142       N
143       1        Student Nurses Association
144       N
145       N
146       N



147       2        Dance Company, WRIU
148       N
149       1        Zeta Epsilon Tau Alpha
150       1        intramural ice hockey
151       N
152       1        phi sigma sigma
153       3        clubs, intramurals
154       1        Alpha Chi Omega
155       2        Varsity Golf, Good 5 Cent Cigar
156       N
157       N
158       1        Field hockey team
159       1        Track and Field
160       N

161       N
162       1        Club Lacrosse
163       N
164       2        SEC, Intramural Volleyball
165       2        URI SEC , Snowboarding Club
166       N
167       N
168       N
169       1        Nutrition Club
170       N
171       N
172       N
173       N
174       N
175       N
176       1        Volleyball
177       1        Flag Football
178       N
179       1        Track and Field
180       1        baseball
181       N
182       N
183       2        intramural tennis, football
184       N
185       3        Crew, Kuntao Jiu Jitsu, Rhody Rides
186       N
187       N
188       2        Student Entertainment Committee, PRSSA
189       N
190       N
191       1        Intramural Basketball
192       N
193       N
194       N
195       N
196       N
197       N
198       N
199       1        SEC
200       3
201       1        intermurel sports
202       N
203       N
204       N
205       N
206       1        Ski Club
207       N
208       N
209       N



210       N
211       N
212       N
213       2        Intervarsity, SEC
214       1        Phi Sigma Sigma
215       N
216       1        play soccer at a community center
217       N
218       N
219       N
220       1
221       N
222       N
223       N
224       N
225       N
226       N
227       N
228       2        soccer,volleyball
229       N
230       N
231       1        lacrosse
232       N
233       N
234       N
235       N
236       3        Phi Gamma Delta Fraternity, Intramural Sports: Basketball, Football, Volleyball, Softball
237       N
238       N
239       N
240       N
241       N
242       N
243       N
244       N
245       N
246       N
247       3        Fashion Merchadising Society, Phi Eta Sigma, Sigma Alpha Pi
248       N
249       N
250       N
251       N
252       1        Women's Lacrosse
253       N
254       N
255       N
256       N
257       N
258       N
259       N        University Chorus
260       N
261       1        Intermural soccer
262       N
263       N
264       N
265       N
266       N
267       N
268       N
269       N
270       N
271       2        fraternity, intermural sports
272       N
273       N



274       1        RI College Republicans
275       N
276       N
277       N
278       N
279       N
280       1        dancing through diversity
281       N
282       1        coaching
283       N
284       N
285       N
286       N
287       N

Additional Comments

Obs COMMENT

  1
  2
  3 I hope to attend URI in the Spring if I can get more aid.
  4
  5 I would like to return after earning my AD in nursing at CCRi, to earn my BSN from URI
  6
  7
  8
  9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27 want to come back in the spring just need time for wedding and honeymoon
 28 not enough options for above questions
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35 I plan to attend spring semester of 2007
 36
 37
 38
 39
 40
 41
 42
 43
 44



 45
 46
 47
 48
 49
 50
 51
 52
 53
 54
 55
 56
 57
 58
 59
 60
 61
 62
 63 The financail people suck, they lost my paperwork after submitting it 3 times it got too much and i got too far into
debt I'm highly disappointed in the school.
 64
 65
 66
 67 This semester the costs of college were overwhelming.  Last year, working throughout the school year took a great
toll on my academics.  I also lost interest in my current major, elementary education.  Taking a semester off will help
me to reevaluate m
 68
 69
 70
 71
 72
 73
 74
 75
 76
 77
 78
 79
 80
 81
 82
 83
 84
 85
 86
 87
 88
 89 URI is a great school but I wanted to be with some of my close friends from home who are attending UMass
 90
 91
 92
 93 URI is a good school, but I need to move out of RI.
 94
 95
 96 I plan to work during this semester and return for summer classes, and then possibly transfer to another school in
the fall semester.
 97
 98
 99 I decided to go wiht Law enforcemnet instead. Nothing against theUniversity, URI was very good to me and I
truelly enjoyed it.  Just did not offer my major
100
101
102
103



104 Tuition was far to expensive for the classes taken.
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112 I believe I should have recieved more financial aid, considering I had 13 kids grow up in my household and my
parents can not afford to give me a dime for college. Now I am forced to leave a place that I enjoy and would love to
stay.
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124 I love URI and wish you guys had a fire science program. That program coupled with the reputation of the
Kingston Fire Department would make this school an almost unquestionable path for aspiring firefighters such as
myself as well as other professions
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142 Transfering
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155 Social atmosphere was not to my liking after coming from a private high school.
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163 finding a job here is the hardest thing that i have ever done ... very unaccomidating,



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173 I would have really loved t stay, but my financial aid processed late. I had to do everything on my own and
because I had no idea what I was doing (no help from parents) everything just ended up getting to stressful.
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183 I tried to get into URI's pharmacy program but was unable to. I now am attending pharmacy school in New York
starting fall of 2007.
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196 I plan on coming back in the fall of '07. I look forward to it!
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220 The school needs to improve its transportation, activity and overall campus life
221
222
223
224
225



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233 I look forward to returning to URI in the fall to finish my BS in History.
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246 i'm just having knee surgery
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263 Going to hike the Appalachian Trail
264
265
266 I wish my financial situation was not as bad as it is.
267
268
269 I hope this decision doesn't count against me and graduate schools will understand my transcript, I am very upset
about not being in school but there are many legal things as well as emtional thing i have to take care of after my
father dying.
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287





EXIT-SURVEY-ANALYSIS     Undergraduate Students Leaving University

Five students found responding for two terms.

 EMPLID      NAME              TERM     SURVEYDT     EXITCD    EXITTRM

100174337    Jennifer Marin    2079    01/05/2007      L          C
100174337    Jennifer Marin    2071    02/26/2007      L          N

100197389    Chue Yang         2069    12/12/2006      W          C
100197389    Chue Yang         2071    01/18/2007      W          N

100212354    Bethany Regan     2069    11/13/2006      L          C
100212354    Bethany Regan     2071    01/27/2007      W          N

100227051    Justin Davis      2069    09/01/2006      L          C
100227051    Justin Davis      2071    01/19/2007      W          N

100244811    Molly Tack        2069    09/06/2006      W          C
100244811    Molly Tack        2071    12/08/2006      W          N


